) . TEM # JJ1Y.]PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL LENGTH
N 111 6" Thru hole For 5/8" dia.
e 2. M st s e o w/.€5) " 1] 1|800-12-0109 |Pole Shaft -12 Sided |ASTM Ab72 GR.50, Thk="t" - See Chart_[L=29-11 1/2", AFB="C", R
Al 180% @ - o° Luminare and Confirm Orientation with Traffic Plan Flat Washer and Lock Washer. ] ; 2] 1[810-12-0047 |Base Plate ASTM AS72 GR.42, Thk="D" - See Chart
Hand Moles ' Wire Way Pole i to field dnil after armhas. || S et 36 3| 1]814-H1-0015 [Top Plate 1 PL._ASTM A572 GR.50
* driven-fit over the pole top. — 4  1]800-08-0116 |Transition Cone 11GA ASTM A572 GR. 50 L=12", AFB="H"
%0 Mast At Length from Traffic Pla pole top -
Wire Way e mmf””@ NTZ‘) #e Tan 5| 2[890-C3-0011 |Clamp 3/8" PL. A6
amam 2 L 6| 108|754-AN-GD15 |Flat Washer 5/8" ASTM F436 Galvanized Type A Narrow
\3 p50 4o 4 7} 5[750-HX-G083 {Hex Head Boit 5/8" NC - ASTM A325 Galvanized 31/2" long
- 8!  5|754-LR-GOL5 flLock Washer 5/8" ASTM F436 Galvanized
-\\ 9] 5|752-HH-G006 {Heavy Hex Nut 5/8" NC ASTM A563 Galvanized
Davit Arm 7 Rl 10f _ 1[720-D1-0032 iPipe 1" Sch. 80 ASTM A53 GR.B T
12 Sided Shaft AFT=3 11j 2[820-A1-0021 !Hand Hele Ring 3/8" x 2 1/2" HR FB A36 17 1/4"
L4 12| 4|752-CN-S001 |Coupling Nuts 1/4" NC - 304 S5
sie 4 13| 2[820-A2-0016 |Cover Plate 10 GA ASTM A36
8 e 14|  4|754-AN-5009 ;Flat Washer 1/4" - 304 55 Type A Narrow
3 15| #4|750-HX-5020 {Hex Head Bolt 1/4" NC - 304 55 1 1/2" Long
e Detail C 16| 2[B96-Bi-0006 Gasket
17| 2|754-AN-POL3 [Flat Washer 1/2" AGTM F436 Plated Type A Narrow
° 18| i[750-11X-P036 iHex Head Bolt 1/2" NC - ASTM A325 Plated 1-1/2" Long
2t | 19 1{752-HN-P00Y {Hex Nut Regular 1/2" NC - ASTM AS563 - Plated
20| 2|720-NP-G002_|Split Caupling 2 1/27 TASTM A53 GR.B
i S e 21| 2[720-NP-0003 [Short Nipple 21/2° “ASTM A3 GR.B
R o 22| 2|720-NP-0004 |Elbow 2 1/2" - ASTM AS53 GR.B
/ @ 23| 2[720-NP-G005_|Chase Nipple 2 1/2" - ASTM AS3 GR.B
. & 24| 1]800-12-0137 |Stub Shaft 10 GA. ASTM A572 GR. 50
2 Pete Shaft c @ 25| 1]800-12-D013 |Davit Arm 10 GA. A572 GR. 50 AFT=3"
\ AR e / @ 26| 1]830-A1-0004 |Tenon 2" Sch 40 Pipe AGTM A53 Gr. B 10 172"
~ ] 2
Stran Giamp ! . 814-H1-0015
) \| Top Plate Detail
{one per cable @\ o 5 7/8 op Flate betai l
connaction) ’ L. WireWay T
= (2 per pole} 5/8" Max. &
@\ o '_K i 2 Threads Min.
77 ‘
=1 Min. O 'Ei* Anchor Bolt-ASTM Fi 554 GRI 05
oeoo 7 ille ofw 2 heavy hex nuts-ASTM ASE3,
2 heavy washers-ASTM F436 and Vo
| | Typ. Detail D | Anchor Plate-ASTM A3&
= (=] o 14t e
12 Sided Shaft ®_/ T T O
£ Taper=0.14 in / ft a7 116" ] 1
= Detail B 1 . 39e Thk.=1* Vv
a_; 2 145 A _-| h e e 1 1/8" —m l-— _L
=
= I T
= —in X 3 1/t . g 0 - 4
g A L r 1 S A — Cui [
g ' 3l r oS vy
8 - AMERICAN PCLE STRUCTURES =
. o —ite—— %" . See Chart DWG. 9006-12-037 |1y Baar
o Rk & Anchor Flate
o @\ ﬂr N | /G"—QTV" STRAIN POLE TYPEV FAB, _L
] T a LOAD CLASS YOO LBS MM Yy ) "
2 ! 5 778 cHE _ A
! ’—@ 1d Tag Details o) O "EI*NC
\?/ MATIL- 14 GA. ALUM, i ' oF e~ ke !
@\ ! p TO POLE WITH TWO -2 14 Ty, L J Anchor Bolt Detail
e ! . e o 125" SERIVETS OR SCREWS . .
g siye LETTERS TO RE STAMPED OR Clamp Assembly Detail b — R
! 1e Elg%wrmj hinﬁlgmum LETTER
=3 Pole Specifications as per WSDOT Standard Plan J-7c¢
+ | |
A —g—! \ : - *D" - See Chart = ROD
G / /@ B_|Added the Thru BoRt for Spiit Joint Connection 22-Apr-03| 1B | SB
Lr"HAND HOLE AFTER Sectlon A-A n A [initial Release 11-Apr-03| LB SB
1| GALVANIZING  \wE|DING: BV i FESCRIPTION BarE | By |appeds
R ——— —
WELDING SHALL BE m 3%%%%%?2%01\15 FINISH:(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) " oy Englneerir%ﬁ!; ¢ ESSian AMERICAN POLE STRUCTURES
FOR STRUCTURAL SUPPORTS OF HIGHW. R e AT 5T 7 ALS3 (See Chart) wic®l A Q5% Sedro Woolley, WA
SIGNS, LUMINAIRES & TRAFFIC SIGNALS é GEE J Fn. (3C0) 855.0737  Fx (360} BS5-1 6oz
=
< = -
COLE " g g ng gy Eqn wEgn g e F“_:Jg 2% ‘:l 1’;“ Type V Strain PO|€
CLASS Wall THe. Base Plate An.chor Btolt Pole Pase Bas:hkﬁate Ancl;)c.)r Bolt Anfhor Bolt HA:!chs)r Polg‘Top E E%g 5? % Class 1900 Lbs - 7200 Lbs
. Width Circle Dia. Dia. ! ia. ength ate Size ia. B ik e .3 S.0. BRADWELL & o
1900 LB WA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA g Sgi 3 #2005 “ General Arrangement
| 2700 LB 5M6" 15 16 12" ES 11 60" Txdxd” | 7 13/16" - nEao § N i~ _@1, Dpi{Wn By |Date: Dwig Saale] baper Szi] Piot Dater
F 3700 LB 4" i 1 1% ES 138" 60" Tdxd” | 8 13/16" . _/ ‘ Ozh. ‘3‘ b Bercan | i)-Apr03| |55 B | 23-Apr0o3
@_/ 4G0LE | 516" & 20 % 7 Ti B | Toorxe | 913/16" Briis £90 E a ?,eppfd By |oat Project #: gecg
5600 LB 516" 18" 20 15" 2" 1172 80" TX5%5" | 10 13/16" % Lo kN _ — =
AFB="C' 6300 LB 56" 20" 25 16" 2" 134" 66" 1"x6"6" | 11 1516" 810-12-0046 nikon = Drawing #: 1| Rev
S O 0 7 0 0 0 T 0 T g Base Plate Detail EREFE 2020-12-007 7 B
{Bee Chart) 7200 LB 516 20 22 17 Z 1374 6 1"X6"x6" | 12 13/16 o of 1

{




